
GREEK SCORECARD | Spring 2023

Greek Student Engagement 
and Development

      
    
•   
  
• 

• Active means they are currently an active chapter  
      on campus and are recognized by the University. 
• All data points come from Spring semester, 2023.
• *R&R serves as the initial recognition of a chapter on campus

NPHC
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. 

Alpha Sigma Phi  
Delta Chi  
Delta Sigma Phi  
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Sigma
Lambda Chi Alpha
Pi Kappa Alpha
Pi Kappa Phi
Pi Lambda Phi 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Chi
Sigma Nu
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Theta Xi

IFC

NALFO
Latinas Promoviendo Comunidad/ 
Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc.

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Gamma Delta 
Delta Zeta
Phi Mu
Alpha Xi Delta
Sigma Kappa
Zeta Tau Alpha 

NPC

Sor
Fra
Sor
Fra
Fra
Sor
Sor
Fra

NPHC 
NPHC
NPHC 
NPHC 
NPHC 
NPHC 
NPHC 
NPHC

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC 
IFC

Sor
Sor
Sor
Sor
Sor
Sor
Sor

Sor MGC

NPC 
NPC 
NPC 
NPC 
NPC 
NPC 
NPC

71
55
68
67
NA
NA 
NA

3 3.5553

3.1034
3.3273
3.3742
3.2148

NA 
NA 
NA

8
7
15
6
4

NA
7

NA

3.5167
2.6710
3.1676
2.9648
1.9756

NA
3.2758

NA

3
0
4
0
0

NA
1

NA

2
1
0
1
0

NA
1

NA

0
2
4
0
2

NA
1

NA

41
103
51
0
0

NA
35
NA

NA
NA
NA

$947
NA
NA
NA
NA

Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing

NA
Good Standing

NA

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Closed

37
NA
NA
14
33
27
30
25
13
30
29
NA
43
NA
32

2.8572
NA
NA

3.0447
2.9852
2.6168
3.1311

2.8324
2.7766
2.6604
2.7728

NA
3.2387

NA
2.5326

5
NA
NA
3
4
0
4
0
2
4
2

NA
9

NA
0

2

15
12
24
15

NA
NA 
NA

5
NA
NA

1
3
5
4
6
1
4
4

NA
13

NA
2

14
NA
NA
3
7
12
5
6
6
13
11

NA
6

NA
13

0 0 98 $777 Good Standing Active

381
NA
NA
186
177
232

1,214
5

89
287
196
NA
435
NA
0

$2,600
NA
NA

$747 
$1,300
$1,850
$4,450

$350
0

$1,736
$2,190

NA
$3,048

NA
0

Good Standing
NA
NA

Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing

NA
Good Standing

NA
University Probation

University Probation
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing

NA
NA
NA

Active
Closed
Closed

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Active
Closed
Active

Currently 
colonizing

14
16
16
13

NA 
NA 
NA

13
5

10
8

NA 
NA 
NA

1,420
430

1,624
1,076
NA 
NA 
NA

$3,040
$3,429
$7,752
$11,505

NA 
NA 
NA

Active
Active
Active
Active
Closed
Closed
Closed

No
No
No
No
No
NA
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

# OF MEMBERS ON  
THE CHANCELLOR’S  

LIST (3.800 & ABOVE)

# OF MEMBERS  
ON DEANS’ LIST  

(3.5 & ABOVE)
CHAPTER 

GPA
TOTAL 

MEMBERSCOUNCIL
SOR/ 
FRA

# OF 
MEMBERS  

BELOW A 2.5 

TOTAL  
SERVICE 
HOURS

TOTAL $  
RAISED 

2022-2023

CURRENT  
DISCIPLINARY 

STATUS

  
HAZING 
STATUS

  
ACTIVE OR 

CLOSED
CHAPTER 
NAME

REGISTRATION AND 
RECOGNITION (R&R) 

RESULTS*

Distinction
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

New chapter, not evaluated
Unsatisfactory

NA
Satisfactory

NA

Satisfactory

Satisfactory
NA
NA

Colony, not evaluated
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory
Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory
NA

Satisfactory
NA

Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Distinction

Satisfactory
NA
NA
NA



TOTAL SERVICE HOURS: 8,081

TOTAL $ RAISED (2022-2023): $45,721

Greek 
Student 

Engagement & 
Development

Contact Us! | 828.227.3635 | A.K. Hinds University Center,  
Suite 319 |  WCU Greek Student Engagement and Development 

  @GreeksatWCU | Email: greeks@wcu.edu | Web: greek.wcu.edu


