

GREEK SCORECARD | Spring 2023

CHAPTER NAME	SOR/ FRA	COUNCIL	TOTAL MEMBERS	CHAPTER GPA	# OF MEMBERS ON THE CHANCELLOR'S LIST (3.800 & ABOVE)	# OF MEMBERS ON DEANS' LIST (3.5 & ABOVE)	# OF MEMBERS BELOW A 2.5	REGISTRATION AND RECOGNITION (R&R) RESULTS*	TOTAL SERVICE HOURS	TOTAL \$ RAISED 2022-2023	CURRENT DISCIPLINARY STATUS	HAZING STATUS	ACTIVE OR CLOSED
NPHC													
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.	Sor	NPHC	8	3.5167	3	2	0	Distinction	41	NA	Good Standing	No	Active
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.	Fra	NPHC	7	2.6710	0	1	2	Satisfactory	103	NA	Good Standing	No	Active
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.	Sor	NPHC	15	3.1676	4	0	4	Satisfactory	51	NA	Good Standing	No	Active
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.	Fra	NPHC	6	2.9648	0	1	0	New chapter, not evaluated	0	\$947	Good Standing	No	Active
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.	Fra	NPHC	4	1.9756	0	0	2	Unsatisfactory	0	NA	Good Standing	No	Active
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.	Sor	NPHC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	Closed
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.	Sor	NPHC	7	3.2758	1	1	1	Satisfactory	35	NA	Good Standing	No	Active
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.	Fra	NPHC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
IFC													
Alpha Sigma Phi	Fra	IFC	37	2.8572	5	5	14	Satisfactory	381	\$2,600	Good Standing	No	Active
Delta Chi	Fra	IFC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Delta Sigma Phi	Fra	IFC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Kappa Alpha Order	Fra	IFC	14	3.0447	3	1	3	Colony, not evaluated	186	\$747	Good Standing	No	Currently colonizing
Kappa Sigma	Fra	IFC	33	2.9852	4	3	7	Satisfactory	177	\$1,300	Good Standing	No	Active
Lambda Chi Alpha	Fra	IFC	27	2.6168	0	5	12	Unsatisfactory	232	\$1,850	Good Standing	No	Active
Pi Kappa Alpha	Fra	IFC	30	3.1311	4	4	5	Satisfactory	1,214	\$4,450	Good Standing	No	Active
Pi Kappa Phi	Fra	IFC	25	2.8324	0	6	6	Satisfactory	5	\$350	Good Standing	No	Active
Pi Lambda Phi	Fra	IFC	13	2.7766	2	1	6	Unsatisfactory	89	0	Good Standing	No	Active
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	Fra	IFC	30	2.6604	4	4	13	Satisfactory	287	\$1,736	Good Standing	No	Active
Sigma Chi	Fra	IFC	29	2.7728	2	4	11	Unsatisfactory	196	\$2,190	Good Standing	No	Active
Sigma Nu	Fra	IFC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Sigma Phi Epsilon	Fra	IFC	43	3.2387	9	13	6	Satisfactory	435	\$3,048	Good Standing	No	Active
Tau Kappa Epsilon	Fra	IFC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Theta Xi	Fra	IFC	32	2.5326	0	2	13	Unsatisfactory	0	0	University Probation	No	Active
NALFO Latinas Promoviendo Comunidad/ Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc.	Sor	MGC	3	3.5553	2	0	o	Satisfactory	98	\$777	Good Standing	No	Active
NPC													
Alpha Chi Omega	Sor	NPC	71	3.1034	15	14	13	Satisfactory	1,420	\$3,040	University Probation	No	Active
Alpha Gamma Delta	Sor	NPC	55	3.3273	12	16	5	Satisfactory	430	\$3,429	Good Standing	No	Active
Delta Zeta	Sor	NPC	68	3.3742	24	16	10	Distinction	1,624	\$7,752	Good Standing	No	Active
Phi Mu	Sor	NPC	67	3.2148	15	13	8	Satisfactory	1,076	\$11,505	Good Standing	No	Active
Alpha Xi Delta	Sor	NPC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Sigma Kappa	Sor	NPC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed
Zeta Tau Alpha	Sor	NPC	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	No	Closed

KEY:

- Inactive means the chapter is no longer on the campus.
- Unrecognized means the chapter is here on campus but the University doesn't recognize the organization nor provide any support for it.
- Active means they are currently an active chapter on campus and are recognized by the University.
- All data points come from Spring semester, 2023.
- *R&R serves as the initial recognition of a chapter on campus



